
TRAVELING TO BIRMINGHAM

FLYING TO BIRMINGHAM
The Birmingham-Shuttlesworth International Airport (BHM) 

is Alabama’s largest airport, serving Birmingham and the 

surrounding region. With 100 daily fl ights, the airport is only 

seven minutes from downtown.

Atlanta (ATL)

Baltimore-Washington (BWI)

Charlotte (CLT)

Chicago (MDW & ORD)

Dallas (DFW & DAL)

Denver (DEN)

Birmingham is located in the rolling foothills of the Appalachian Mountains, giving the area dramatic topography. 

With more than a million people in the metropolitan region, this is a big city, enriched by the contributions of 

many cultures. With a wealth of visitor amenities, Birmingham is a popular city for groups of all sizes.

Direct Flights Airlines
American Airlines 

Delta Airlines 

United Airlines 

Southwest Airlines

The Birmingham-Shuttlesworth  International Airport
5900 Messer Airport Highway  Birmingham, AL 35212

205.595.0533  •  fl ybirmingham.com

Detroit (DTW)

Houston (HOU & IAH)

Las Vegas McCarran (LAS)

Miami (MIA)

New York (LGA)

Orlando (MCO)*

Philadelphia (PHL)

Tampa (TPA)

Washington (DCA)

Phoenix (PHX)

Nashville (BNA)

205.458.8000  •  inbirmingham.com
950 22nd Street North, Suite 550, Birmingham, Alabama 35203 
@inbirmingham  •     



TIME (HRS)

2

5.9

1.5

3.5

3.75

4

1.5

2.8

5

5.5

5.75

5.8

1.67

DISTANCE (MI)

147

392

100

238

243

258

91

193

344

385

360

366

92

CITY

Atlanta, GA

Charlotte, NC

Huntsville, AL 

Jackson, MS

Memphis, TN

Mobile, AL

Montgomery, AL

Nashville, TN

New Orleans, LA

Little Rock, AR

Columbia, SC

Louisville, KY

Selma, AL

DRIVING TO BIRMINGHAM
Birmingham’s central location in the Southeast makes it an easily accessible convention 

destination. Driving, flying and traveling by train into the city are all equally accommodating. 

Driving Times & Distances

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
The Magic City Connector navigates through the downtown area and its attractions. The connector runs a route 

along 20th street from the Uptown District at the Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex to Downtown 

Homewood. Stops include the University of Alabama at Birmingham (UAB, the Birmingham Museum of Art and 

Vulcan Park & Museum. Enjoy free Wi-Fi while exploring. 

MAXX On-Demand
MAXX On-Demand is a shared ride service that lets you book, track, and ride—all from an easy-to-use app. Great 

when you need a ride to the Birmingham-Shuttlesworth International Airport!

What to Know 

• Cost: $1.50 per ride + $0.75 for each additional passenger

• Hours: Monday–Saturday, 5 a.m.–9 p.m.

• Learn more at maxtransit.org

65

65

20

22

459

65

85

59

59

Birmingham

Huntsville

Montgomery

Mobile

Nashville

Memphis

Jackson

New Orleans

Chattanooga

Atlanta

Selma

205.458.8000  •  inbirmingham.com
950 22nd Street North, Suite 550, Birmingham, Alabama 35203 
@inbirmingham  •      




