



# TRAVELING TO BIRMINGHAM

Birmingham is located in the rolling foothills of the Appalachian Mountains, giving the area dramatic topography. With more than a million people in the metropolitan region, this is a big city, enriched by the contributions of many cultures. With a wealth of visitor amenities, Birmingham is a popular city for groups of all sizes.

## FLYING TO BIRMINGHAM

The Birmingham-Shuttlesworth International Airport (BHM) is Alabama's largest airport, serving Birmingham and the surrounding region. With 100 daily flights, the airport is only seven minutes from downtown.

### The Birmingham-Shuttlesworth International Airport

5900 Messer Airport Highway Birmingham, AL 35212  
205.595.0533 • [flybirmingham.com](http://flybirmingham.com)

#### Direct Flights

Atlanta (ATL)	Detroit (DTW)
Baltimore-Washington (BWI)	Houston (HOU & IAH)
Charlotte (CLT)	Las Vegas McCarran (LAS)
Chicago (MDW & ORD)	Miami (MIA)
Dallas (DFW & DAL)	New York (LGA)
Denver (DEN)	Orlando (MCO)*

#### Airlines

American Airlines
Delta Airlines
United Airlines
Southwest Airlines
Nashville (BNA)

## DRIVING TO BIRMINGHAM

Birmingham's central location in the Southeast makes it an easily accessible convention destination. Driving, flying and traveling by train into the city are all equally accommodating.

### Driving Times & Distances

CITY	DISTANCE (MI)	TIME (HRS)
Atlanta, GA	147	2
Charlotte, NC	392	5.9
Huntsville, AL	100	1.5
Jackson, MS	238	3.5
Memphis, TN	243	3.75
Mobile, AL	258	4
Montgomery, AL	91	1.5
Nashville, TN	193	2.8
New Orleans, LA	344	5
Little Rock, AR	385	5.5
Columbia, SC	360	5.75
Louisville, KY	366	5.8
Selma, AL	92	1.67



## PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

The Magic City Connector navigates through the downtown area and its attractions. The connector runs a route along 20th street from the Uptown District at the Birmingham-Jefferson Convention Complex to Downtown Homewood. Stops include the University of Alabama at Birmingham (UAB, the Birmingham Museum of Art and Vulcan Park & Museum. Enjoy free Wi-Fi while exploring.

### MAXX On-Demand

MAXX On-Demand is a shared ride service that lets you book, track, and ride—all from an easy-to-use app. Great when you need a ride to the Birmingham-Shuttlesworth International Airport!

### What to Know

- Cost: \$1.50 per ride + \$0.75 for each additional passenger
- Hours: Monday–Saturday, 5 a.m.–9 p.m.
- Learn more at [maxtransit.org](http://maxtransit.org)